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FRÅN/FROM PRODUKTKOD: 10365-11        TILL/TO PRODUKTKOD: 10365-11        

NR ARTIKELKOD BENÄMNING ANTAL ANM
NO ARTICEL NO DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

10365-11 9000- RESERVDELSLISTA              

10 10155-01 UNDERDEL, 9000-                                1
20 10154-01 MELLANDEL, 9000-                               1
30 10798-01 SERVICEPAKET FLÄKTHUS KPL 230V, 9000           1 1
31 10366-01 FLÄKTHUS KPL 12V                               1 2, 3, 5
32 10825-01 SERVICEPAKET FLÄKTHUS KPL 120V, 9200           1 4
40 10204-03 FJÄDER SKYDD INSYN                             1
50 10299-04 ÖVERDEL KPL, 9000-                             1
60 10418-04 SERVICEPAKET LUCK & ROT MEK, 9000-             1
61 10691-02 SERVICEPAKET TRYCKKNAPP                        1
62 10751-01 SERVICEPAKET FJÄDERMOTHÅLL                     1
70 10595-01 INSEKTSNÄT VENTILATION                         1
100 10271-01 MUTTER M10                                     2
110 10293-01 AXEL LED KPL                                   1
111 10690-01 SERVICEPAKET LÅSBLECK                          1
130 10722-01 FILTER KOMPLETT                                1
140 3032500-01 KANLETTE TOALETTSITS                           1
150 10255-01 DEKAL SEPARETT VILLA                           1
160 10231-01 STRÖMBRYTARE 2-HAST                            1 1, 4
170 10185-02 PACKNING RÖR                                   1
180 10186-01 SKARVRÖR D75mm L44 MM                          1 1, 2, 3
181 10555-01 SKARVRÖR Ø82,5mm L=44mm                        1 4, 5
190 10417-03 RÖR UTLOPP INKL L-RÖR URIN                     1
200 10164-01 SKIVA ROTER                                    1
210 10187-01 KULA 12MM                                     40
250 3032128-01 KABEL 230V                                     1 1
251 10696-01 ADAPTER 850 MA 120V-24VAC, 9200                1 4
252 10303-01 KABEL 12 VOLT                                  1 2, 3, 5
260 10279-01 TÄCKPLUGG D 33,5                               1
270 10576-01 FÄSTE VÄGG YTTRE INKL MUTTER                   1
280 10229-02 VINKEL 90º  Ø32MM                              1
290 3032323-02 URINSLANG 2 METER  32 MM                       1

Anmärkningar/Remarks                                                                                
                                                                                                    
 1      Modell 9000                                                                                 
 2      Modell 9010                                                                                 
 3      Modell 9011                                                                                 
 4      Modell 9200                                                                                 
 5      Modell 9210                                                                                 



FRÅN/FROM PRODUKTKOD: 10365-11        TILL/TO PRODUKTKOD: 10365-11        

NR ARTIKELKOD BENÄMNING ANTAL ANM
NO ARTICEL NO DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

10365-11

10 10155-01 BODY, UNDERPART. 9000-SERIES        1
20 10154-01 BODY, MIDDLE PART. 9000-SERIES        1
30 10798-01 SERVICE KIT FAN HOUSING, 230V, COMPLETE. MODEL 9000       1 1
31 10366-01 FAN HOUSING, 12V, COMPLETE. MODEL 9010, 9011, 9210       1 2, 3, 5
32 10825-01 SERVICE KIT FAN HOUSING, 120V, COMPLETE. MODEL 9200       1 4
40 10204-03 SPRING VIEW SCREEN        1
50 10299-04 BODY, UPPER PART, COMPLETE. 9000-SERIES        1
60 10418-04 SERVICE KIT: VIEW SCREEN & ROTATION. 9000-SERIES       1
61 10691-02 SERVICE KIT, PUSH-BUTTON        1
62 10751-01 SERVICE KIT, SPRING RESISTANCE        1
70 10595-01 INSECT NET        1
100 10271-01 NUT M10, YELLOW. 9000-SERIES        2
110 10293-01 AXLE HINGE        1
111 10690-01 SERVICE KIT, LATCH        1
130 10722-01 FILTER COMPLETE 9000 -        1
140 3032500-01 TOILET SEAT, KANLETTE. MODEL 4000-        1
150 10255-01 DECAL SEPARETT VILLA        1
160 10231-01 SWITCH, 2-SPEED        1 1, 4
170 10185-02 GASKET FOR VENT PIPE. 9000-SERIES        1
180 10186-01 COUPLING, Ø75,4MM, 44MM        1 1, 2, 3
181 10555-01 COUPLING, Ø82,5 , L=44MM        1 4, 5
190 10417-03 PIPE URINE OUTLET W/ L-PIPE. 9000-SERIES        1
200 10164-01 ROTATION DISC, 9000 SERIES        1
210 10187-01 BALL, 12MM. 9000-SERIES       40
250 3032128-01 CABLE, 230V        1 1
251 10696-01 POWER ADAPTER, 850 MA 120V-24VAC. MODEL 9200        1 4
252 10303-01 CABLE, 12V        1 2, 3, 5
260 10279-01 COVER PLUG Ø33.5MM        1
270 10576-01 MOUNT FOR WALL W/ NUTS. 9000-SERIES        1
280 10229-02 CONNECTOR PIPE, 90º, Ø32MM        1
290 3032323-02 HOSE FOR URINE, Ø33MM, L=2000MM        1

Anmärkningar/Remarks                                                                                
                                                                                                    
 1      Modell 9000                                                                                 
 2      Modell 9010                                                                                 
 3      Modell 9011                                                                                 
 4      Modell 9200                                                                                 
 5      Modell 9210                                                                                 




